
    WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING 

                                                  A G E N D A 

 May 11, 2016 

 

1. 7:30 PM – Call to Order – Burgess Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of April 27, 2016 

3. Approval of the Closed Personnel Meeting Minutes of April 27,2016 

 

4. ORDER OF BUSINESS: 

 

 Introduce Ord. 2016-03 General Fund Budget 

 

 Introduce Ord. 2016-04 Water Fund Budget 

 

 Code Enforcement Stats 

 

 Appointment to Board of Appeals 

 

 Accounts Payable   

 

 Commissioners Concerns 

 

 Citizen Questions and Concerns 

 

5. ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

 

 Thurs., May 19, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 

 Sat., May 21 8:00-4:00 – 25
th

 Annual Walkersville Day 

 Tues., May 24, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Tues., May 25, 6:30 – Closed Legal Meeting before Town Meeting 

 Weds., May 25, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Mon., May 30 – Memorial Day Observed – OFFICE CLOSED 

 Weds., June 1, 7:30 – Parks Meeting 

 Thurs., June 2, 7:30 - EDC Meeting 

 Tues., June 7, 7:30 – Board of Appeals Meeting (if needed) 

 Weds., June 8, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Tues., June 14, 7:30 – Planning Workshop 

 Thurs., June 16, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 

 Weds., June 22, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Tues., June 28, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 

6. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 

7. Adjournment 

 

 



 

 


